
Race 1-Austin HS Team Results 2019

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 1

1 Edina HS 4028.00
540.01 *Isabella Mazion FJV3 Girls
539.05 *Quentin Loxtercamp MVarsity Boys
500.01 *Elin Hartmann FFreshman Girls
500.01 *Owen VanHeuveln MFreshman Boys D1
496.06 *Kevin Bourgeault MJV3 Boys
489.012 *Gabi Mazion FVarsity Girls
483.013 *Meryl Sudeith FVarsity Girls
481.03 *Sam F Bell MFreshman Boys D1
456.06Henry Bergeson MJV2 Boys D1
431.023Eric Seng MVarsity Boys
427.024Hans JanovyMeyer MVarsity Boys
402.014Chaz Contag MJV2 Boys D1
396.015William Hayward MJV2 Boys D1
395.033Eric Crosby-Lehmann MVarsity Boys
390.016Jacob Strand MJV2 Boys D1
356.023Mary Jennen FFreshman Girls
344.026Ryan Kalgreen MJV2 Boys D1
332.029Aidan Leddick MJV2 Boys D1
323.032Will Anderson MJV2 Boys D1
323.032Jackson Moon MFreshman Boys D1
320.033Rohit Aralikar MFreshman Boys D1
318.058Caleb Peterson MJV3 Boys
315.061Michael Crater MJV3 Boys
314.035Connor Killilea MJV2 Boys D1
312.064Mason Fife MJV3 Boys
308.068Peyton Howe MJV3 Boys
306.038Sophie Corbett FFreshman Girls
285.051Paul Allenburg MFreshman Boys D1
281.055Brennen Merriam MJV2 Boys D1
277.059Nick Hanten MJV2 Boys D1
274.062Joe Wedl MJV2 Boys D1
270.066Anand Khariwala MFreshman Boys D1
263.073Luca Carsello MJV2 Boys D1
258.078George Klukow MFreshman Boys D1
252.084Hank Riter MJV2 Boys D1
251.085Micah Berge MJV2 Boys D1

2 Southwest Mpls HS 4026.00
575.01 *Zoe Camp FVarsity Girls
565.02 *Jack Brandvold MVarsity Boys
530.02 *Cooper Camp MJV3 Boys
509.09 *Stas Bednarski MVarsity Boys
477.014 *Sudie Hall FVarsity Girls
472.04 *Ben Brandvold MFreshman Boys D1
464.05 *Gwen Regenold FFreshman Girls
434.09 *JoseMiguel FrescoHanlon MJV2 Boys D1
430.016Natasha Levy FJV3 Girls
420.011Maya Amundson FJV2 Girls
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396.015Sarah LaBarre FFreshman Girls
384.026Saunder Strong MJV3 Boys
383.037Isaac Trockman MVarsity Boys
366.031Bergen Thorson MJV3 Boys
365.021Wesley Sumner MFreshman Boys D1
352.024Eddie Rittler MJV2 Boys D1
352.024Jane Rittler FFreshman Girls
340.041Jack Alexander MJV3 Boys
317.034Eddie Reed MFreshman Boys D1
314.035Jeanie Reed FFreshman Girls
287.049Ben Mimick MFreshman Boys D1
286.050Alex Bennett MFreshman Boys D1
282.054Emmett Kepler MFreshman Boys D1
279.057Padraic Mosher MJV2 Boys D1
275.061Hank Gisselman MFreshman Boys D1
273.063Walter Zell MFreshman Boys D1
269.067Lucas Linnebach MJV2 Boys D1

3 Wayzata HS 3972.00
547.04 *Maria Fahnlander FVarsity Girls
547.04 *Colin Freed MVarsity Boys
490.02 *Andrew Nelson MJV2 Boys D1
489.012 *Preston Langland MVarsity Boys
488.07 *Abigail Bremseth FJV3 Girls
483.013 *Zachary Bollom MVarsity Boys
464.05 *Jordan White FJV2 Girls
464.05 *Connor Lackas MFreshman Boys D1
460.011Johana White FJV3 Girls
434.09Natalie Halvorson FJV2 Girls
375.019Isaac Hughes MJV2 Boys D1
370.020Diane Meyer FJV2 Girls
348.025Gracey Herzberg FJV2 Girls
344.026Kelsey Bonello FFreshman Girls
329.030Cora Kulseth FJV2 Girls
329.030Griffin Hagestuen MJV2 Boys D1
317.034Sophia Schrader FJV2 Girls
314.035Rebecca Stay FJV2 Girls
311.036Kalea Dale FFreshman Girls
302.074David Pearson MJV3 Boys
296.043Tommy Parod MFreshman Boys D1
285.051Nick Hartl MJV2 Boys D1
283.053Zach Wambach MFreshman Boys D1
279.057Joseph Oddan MFreshman Boys D1
277.059Charlie Miller MFreshman Boys D1
269.067Max Golomb MFreshman Boys D1
268.068Connor Sagsveen MFreshman Boys D1
265.071Sullivan Lohstreter MFreshman Boys D1
261.075Elliott Brown MFreshman Boys D1
258.078Sam Breuing MJV2 Boys D1
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254.082Michael Edwards MJV2 Boys D1
244.092Ethan Slomkowski MJV2 Boys D1
242.094Carson Kern MJV2 Boys D1
238.098Charlie Sedgwick MJV2 Boys D1
237.099Isaac Wermerskirchen MJV2 Boys D1
236.0100Soren Thompson MJV2 Boys D1
233.0103Joe Diesen MJV2 Boys D1

4 Prior Lake HS 3953.00
575.01 *Calvin Sandberg MVarsity Boys
556.03 *Tom Beyer MVarsity Boys
504.05 *Julia Wegener FJV3 Girls
490.02 *Jack Tocko MFreshman Boys D1
481.03 *Adam Easton MJV2 Boys D1
464.05 *Gavin Czajkowski MJV2 Boys D1
456.06 *Micah Larson FJV2 Girls
427.010 *Megan Krawza FJV2 Girls
425.017Adrienne Zollman FJV3 Girls
420.018Drew Dietrich MJV3 Boys
420.011Jaiden Zollman FFreshman Girls
415.019Maria Braun FJV3 Girls
415.019Elliot Erdahl MJV3 Boys
414.012Jackson Halvorson MJV2 Boys D1
408.013Josephine Reed FJV2 Girls
398.032Grady Hall MVarsity Boys
385.017Caleb Riegle MJV2 Boys D1
380.018Gabrielle Matthews FJV2 Girls
375.019Aedan Gallagher MFreshman Boys D1
370.020Ty Sandell MJV2 Boys D1
340.027Sara Carlson FFreshman Girls
338.042William Smith MJV3 Boys
334.044Sam Yotter MJV3 Boys
326.031Lily Kieser FJV2 Girls
326.031Collin Terrell MFreshman Boys D1
316.060Marco Valdivia MJV3 Boys
314.035Griffin Garrity MFreshman Boys D1
306.038Ian Coghlan MFreshman Boys D1
304.039Parker Baines MFreshman Boys D1
294.044Jack Olson MFreshman Boys D1
284.052Conor Hurley MJV2 Boys D1
282.054DJ Salo MJV2 Boys D1
276.060Adam Mellott MJV2 Boys D1
276.060Matthew Gednalski MFreshman Boys D1
266.070Andrew Stiegler MFreshman Boys D1
264.072Conner Ellis MFreshman Boys D1
260.076Jack Wilson MFreshman Boys D1
247.089Benjamin Oslund MJV2 Boys D1
239.097Anthony Niosi MJV2 Boys D1
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5 Washburn HS 3860.00
531.06 *Gillian Bode FVarsity Girls
496.06 *Elaina Griffiths FJV3 Girls
490.02 *Eddy Day FFreshman Girls
488.07 *Eddie Stenzel MJV3 Boys
472.04 *Sam Strickland MJV2 Boys D1
467.010 *Nico Alexander MJV3 Boys
460.011 *Eli Greenwald-Baldwin MJV3 Boys
456.06 *Aiden Jurek MFreshman Boys D1
430.016John Day MJV3 Boys
425.017Graham Adleman MJV3 Boys
415.027Per Alexander MVarsity Boys
396.015Andreas Drekonja MFreshman Boys D1
380.027Owen Knych MJV3 Boys
372.029Evan Zaremba MJV3 Boys
363.032Derek Waddick MJV3 Boys
311.036Alex Hermodson MJV2 Boys D1
274.062Callum White MFreshman Boys D1
271.065Jack Carney MJV2 Boys D1
267.069Liam Gilleece MFreshman Boys D1
262.074Mac Hearn MJV2 Boys D1
241.095Trygve Schmid MJV2 Boys D1
235.0101Robinson Illig MJV2 Boys D1

6 Highland Park HS 3831.00
565.02 *Anna Gregg FVarsity Girls
531.06 *Andrew Shuros MVarsity Boys
516.08 *Ellie Shuros FVarsity Girls
516.08 *Cole Johnson MVarsity Boys
441.08 *Liam Pedroso MJV2 Boys D1
441.08 *Karl Haaland MFreshman Boys D1
414.012 *Toby Martin-Kohls MFreshman Boys D1
407.029 *Joseph Jacobson MVarsity Boys
385.017Phoebe Brown FJV2 Girls
360.022Rosemary Lofstrom FFreshman Girls
289.047Eric Boylan MJV2 Boys D1
278.058Luca Boudet MJV2 Boys D1
271.065William Crowson MFreshman Boys D1
243.093Jonah Green MJV2 Boys D1

7 Duluth East HS 3812.00
539.05 *McKenzie Radloff FVarsity Girls
530.02 *Chloe Leege FJV3 Girls
521.03 *Isaac Leppanen MJV3 Boys
460.017 *Lincoln Bailey MVarsity Boys
448.013 *Cedar Webster MJV3 Boys
442.014 *Calvin Plewa MJV3 Boys
436.015 *Courtney Lane FJV3 Girls
436.015 *Bode Hislop MJV3 Boys
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435.022Jake Torch MVarsity Boys
427.010Michon Harju FFreshman Girls
423.025Gavin Sumner MVarsity Boys
419.026Colby Larson MVarsity Boys
408.013CharliAnn Worcester FFreshman Girls
402.014Leah Coleman FFreshman Girls
392.024Ian Morse MJV3 Boys
389.035Brennen Larson MVarsity Boys
348.025Nicholas Stowman MJV2 Boys D1
348.025Rye Truitt MFreshman Boys D1
340.027Samuel Bailey MFreshman Boys D1
336.028Phoebe Leege FFreshman Girls
336.028Caleb Hassebrock MFreshman Boys D1
330.046Eli Fresvik MJV3 Boys
323.053Torstein Derauf MJV3 Boys
311.036Carl Morse MFreshman Boys D1
302.040Josiah Gilmore MFreshman Boys D1
287.049Zach Burns MJV2 Boys D1
270.066Paavo Passi MJV2 Boys D1

8 Hopkins HS 3637.00
512.04 *Zander Mielke MJV3 Boys
502.010 *Lauren Munger FVarsity Girls
481.08 *Oliver Krawczyk MJV3 Boys
456.06 *Sydney Drevlow FFreshman Girls
448.07 *Nicholas Hartley MJV2 Boys D1
420.011 *Jacob White MFreshman Boys D1
410.020 *Bergen Huseth MJV3 Boys
408.013 *Kevin Weber MJV2 Boys D1
380.018Nygel Dey-Johanneck MJV2 Boys D1
375.019Jessie Kurus FJV2 Girls
370.020Jager Holasek MFreshman Boys D1
365.021Lily Pederson FJV2 Girls
360.022Oliver Osland MJV2 Boys D1
360.022Cal Daml MFreshman Boys D1
356.023Eyob Yore MFreshman Boys D1
354.035Selby Walvatne MJV3 Boys
342.040Ryan Guse MJV3 Boys
327.049Elliot Etz MJV3 Boys
317.034DeMer Brown MJV2 Boys D1
306.038Aiden Gatts MJV2 Boys D1
296.043Isaiah Schmitz MJV2 Boys D1
294.044Daniel Clarke MJV2 Boys D1

9 Burnsville HS 3357.00
495.011 *Morgan Hanson FVarsity Girls
454.012 *Meghan Kuether FJV3 Girls
448.07 *Olivia Tilbury FFreshman Girls
441.08 *Maisy Scheuneman FFreshman Girls
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408.013 *Calvin Kruger MFreshman Boys D1
390.016 *Aiden Nicholas MFreshman Boys D1
385.017 *Alanna Moe FFreshman Girls
336.028 *Gunnar Peterson MJV2 Boys D1
332.045Wyatt Peterson MJV3 Boys
332.029John Goettl MFreshman Boys D1
325.051Jake Banasik MJV3 Boys
322.054Daniel Vazquez MJV3 Boys
317.059Benjamin Nicholas MJV3 Boys
311.065Lucas Miller MJV3 Boys
292.045Jacob Johnson MJV2 Boys D1
288.048Micah Metzger MFreshman Boys D1
266.070Austin Strowbridge MJV2 Boys D1
262.074Michael Goettl MFreshman Boys D1
255.081Aaden Spencer MJV2 Boys D1
249.087Jasper Strayer MJV2 Boys D1
246.090Andrew Altenbach MJV2 Boys D1
245.091David Willkom MJV2 Boys D1

10 Rochester Century HS 3119.00
504.05 *Caleb Kittleson MJV3 Boys
481.03 *Franziska Rinkleff FFreshman Girls
402.014 *Scotty Wass MFreshman Boys D1
385.017 *Ari Walker MFreshman Boys D1
365.021 *Nathan Meier MJV2 Boys D1
340.027 *Bjorn Walker MJV2 Boys D1
336.028 *Isabella Neblett FJV2 Girls
306.038 *Tiera Felder FJV2 Girls
283.053Ellis Hogen MJV2 Boys D1
280.056Theo Smith MFreshman Boys D1
278.058Ryan Wetzstein MFreshman Boys D1
261.075Grant DeLacey MJV2 Boys D1
257.079Jedidiah Tillack MJV2 Boys D1
234.0102Andre Dison MJV2 Boys D1

11 Austin Area Comp 3107.00
500.01 *Logan Regner MJV2 Boys D1
434.09 *Winston Walkup MFreshman Boys D1
427.010 *Braden Greibrok MJV2 Boys D1
396.015 *Natalie Haynes FJV2 Girls
390.016 *Isabel Stark FJV2 Girls
344.026 *Stirling Hart MFreshman Boys D1
308.037 *Braeden Johnson MJV2 Boys D1
308.037 *Ethan Knox MFreshman Boys D1
298.042Garrett Clark MJV2 Boys D1
292.045Nick Campbell MFreshman Boys D1
289.047Landon Nemitz MFreshman Boys D1
248.088Andrew Norman MJV2 Boys D1
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12 Chanhassen HS 3087.00
509.09 *Dellia Barrett FVarsity Girls
448.07 *Lou Scholle MFreshman Boys D1
427.010 *Johnathan Monarski MFreshman Boys D1
420.011 *Thomas Ramsey MJV2 Boys D1
352.024 *Mollie Ferrel FJV2 Girls
320.033 *Mitchell Lee MJV2 Boys D1
307.069 *Sam Brennan MJV3 Boys
304.039 *Charlie Palmersheim MJV2 Boys D1
300.041Seth Kennedy MFreshman Boys D1
265.071Nathan Jesse MJV2 Boys D1
263.073Adam Sveningson MFreshman Boys D1
250.086Jason VanBeusekom MJV2 Boys D1

13 White Bear Lake HS 3050.00
481.08 *Tehya Daniels FJV3 Girls
474.09 *Patrick Levins MJV3 Boys
402.014 *Alexandra Weinberger FJV2 Girls
388.025 *Jackson Chase-Jacobus MJV3 Boys
352.024 *Tim Boncher MFreshman Boys D1
326.031 *Caleb McCalla MJV2 Boys D1
314.062 *Noah Engen MJV3 Boys
313.063 *Logan Swanson MJV3 Boys
308.037Jasmine Coffey FJV2 Girls
302.040Bryce Plaehn MJV2 Boys D1
298.042Kylen Frank MFreshman Boys D1
275.061Caleb Carter MJV2 Boys D1
273.063Zack McLaughlin MJV2 Boys D1
272.064JohnPaul Preiner MJV2 Boys D1
268.068Owen Sheridan MJV2 Boys D1
264.072Tucker Christianson MJV2 Boys D1
259.077Oliver Harvieux MFreshman Boys D1
256.080Samuel Ogata MJV2 Boys D1

14 Eastview HS 2985.00
540.01 *James Povolny MJV3 Boys
442.014 *Nulia Nguyen FJV3 Girls
380.018 *Conner Schile MFreshman Boys D1
356.023 *Brayden LeLoup MJV2 Boys D1
348.025 *Emily Roe FFreshman Girls
329.030 *Jack Tavakley MFreshman Boys D1
300.041 *Jake Olson MJV2 Boys D1
290.046 *Landen Crisp MFreshman Boys D1
286.050Nils Kappel MJV2 Boys D1
284.052Collin King MFreshman Boys D1
281.055Matthew Kirchhoff MFreshman Boys D1
267.069Noah Bolten MJV2 Boys D1
260.076Joshua Koster MJV2 Boys D1
259.077Hong Lin MJV2 Boys D1
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253.083James Hertzberg MJV2 Boys D1

15 Hutchinson HS 2732.00
420.018 *Anna German FJV3 Girls
344.039 *Jayce Lachowitzer MJV3 Boys
340.027 *Rebecca German FJV2 Girls
332.029 *Cecilie Bangild FJV2 Girls
332.029 *Meara Busse FFreshman Girls
324.052 *Tristin Nelsen MJV3 Boys
323.032 *Teagan Young FFreshman Girls
317.034 *Anna Moore FFreshman Girls
306.070Adam Craig MJV3 Boys
290.046Nathaniel Otte MJV2 Boys D1
288.048Nathan Gunderson MJV2 Boys D1
280.056Connor Reiter MJV2 Boys D1
272.064Samuel Reiter MFreshman Boys D1
240.096Sam Kallhoff MJV2 Boys D1
232.0104Phillip Mielke MJV2 Boys D1
231.0105Jonah Niemeyer MJV2 Boys D1
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1 Chaska HS 2021.00
556.03 *Samantha Klepperich FVarsity Girls
521.03 *Trinity Atterson FJV3 Girls
477.014 *Carter Braa MVarsity Boys
467.010 *Karis Plath FJV3 Girls
356.023Wyatt Betlock MJV2 Boys D2
348.025Simon Artyushkov MFreshman Boys D2
321.055Noah Anderson MJV3 Boys
302.040Brock Blohowiak MJV2 Boys D2
300.041Aaron Haugland MJV2 Boys D2
292.045Alex Schrupp MJV2 Boys D2

2 New Prague HS 1951.00
523.07 *Nora Rosemeier FVarsity Girls
490.02 *Sydney Stenger FJV2 Girls
490.02 *Marcus Vasecka MJV2 Boys D2
448.013 *Selah Scherman FJV3 Girls
448.07Zachary Pierce MFreshman Boys D2
434.09Riley Huseby MFreshman Boys D2
420.011Brandon Zeilinger MJV2 Boys D2
414.012Sophia Metzdorff FFreshman Girls
360.022Annah Scherman FJV2 Girls
311.036Kyleigh Grebner FJV2 Girls

3 Northwest Comp 1832.00
500.01 *Ethan M Lundberg MFreshman Boys D2
490.02 *Jacob T Olson MFreshman Boys D2
472.04 *Nicklaus Hess MJV2 Boys D2
456.06Wyatt Warkenthien MJV2 Boys D2
390.016Simon Pryor MFreshman Boys D2
385.017Jacob Skatvold MJV2 Boys D2
375.019Simon Snyder MFreshman Boys D2
370.020 *Ella Hess FFreshman Girls
365.021Ellie Hale FFreshman Girls
352.024Tyler Clow MJV2 Boys D2
332.029Jacob AltenburgerVillar MJV2 Boys D2
308.037Wyatt Medders MFreshman Boys D2

4 MPLS Southside Comp 1831.00
481.03 *Aidan Harrington MFreshman Boys D2
472.04 *Indigo Davitt-Liu FJV2 Girls
464.05 *Zdenek N Kratky MJV2 Boys D2
414.012 *Luke Goeddeke MJV2 Boys D2
375.019Celese Olson FFreshman Girls
336.028Jesse Heim MFreshman Boys D2
326.031Anna Wegner FFreshman Girls
320.033Demitri Esades MJV2 Boys D2
304.039Lucia Donaldson FFreshman Girls
303.073Jack Hanson MJV3 Boys
301.075Gabe Goeddeke MJV3 Boys
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290.046Wyatt Tait MFreshman Boys D2

5 MPLS South HS 1820.00
481.03 *Josie Sahaydak FJV2 Girls
465.016 *Jonas Carlson MVarsity Boys
440.021 *Owen MacDonald MVarsity Boys
434.09 *Tarek Azzazi MJV2 Boys D2
401.031Ethan Peterson MVarsity Boys
340.027Miles Harrison MJV2 Boys D2
319.057Meir Hetletvedt MJV3 Boys
308.037Kieran Donaldson MJV2 Boys D2
305.071August Shriver MJV3 Boys
304.072Josiah Nelson MJV3 Boys
289.047Theron Wangerin MFreshman Boys D2
279.057Oliver Sundseth MFreshman Boys D2

6 Mankato West HS 1811.00
472.04 *Arnold Rupnow MFreshman Boys D2
455.018 *Markus Rupnow MVarsity Boys
450.019 *Ronan Corley MVarsity Boys
434.09 *Brynn Bohlke FFreshman Girls
427.010Max Busch MFreshman Boys D2
332.029Elijah Burg MFreshman Boys D2
285.051William Torbenson MFreshman Boys D2

7 CEC Comp 1787.00
512.04 *Johnette Ostlund FJV3 Girls
441.08 *Zebulon Wehr MJV2 Boys D2
420.011 *Evan Erspamer MFreshman Boys D2
414.012 *Hunter Williams MFreshman Boys D2
365.021Tyler Fath MFreshman Boys D2
360.022Kaylor Adkins MFreshman Boys D2

8 Armstrong HS 1754.00
523.07 *Oliver Hunter MVarsity Boys
454.012 *Leif Sicora MJV3 Boys
448.07 *Derek Fromm MJV2 Boys D2
445.020Roger Anderson MVarsity Boys
441.08Josh Frett MFreshman Boys D2
408.013Brian Lindahl MJV2 Boys D2
396.015Ryan Hanson MJV2 Boys D2
369.030Zen Ghani MJV3 Boys
344.026Quinn Reierson MFreshman Boys D2
329.030 *Cassidy Skarsten FFreshman Girls
323.032Nikos Mandravelis MFreshman Boys D2
278.058Jacob Krueger MFreshman Boys D2

9 Winona Comp 1749.00
472.04 *Natalie Horeck FFreshman Girls
448.07 *Nalani Bausman FJV2 Girls
427.010 *Brayden Coudron MJV2 Boys D2
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402.014 *Kyle Coudron MFreshman Boys D2
396.015Colin White MFreshman Boys D2
392.034Kole Koehler MVarsity Boys
356.023Nicole Miller FJV2 Girls
329.047Nathan Wooden MJV3 Boys
329.030Logan Rivers MFreshman Boys D2
304.039William Wisniewski MJV2 Boys D2

10 Cannon Valley Comp 1736.00
500.01 *Cristian Barton MJV2 Boys D2
481.03 *Zach Broden MJV2 Boys D2
411.028 *Oliver Hansen MVarsity Boys
408.013Benjamin Pownell MFreshman Boys D2
360.033Wayne LaVine MJV3 Boys
356.023Henry DeBus MFreshman Boys D2
344.026 *Ahnika Trotman FJV2 Girls

11 Rochester Area Comp 1539.00
500.01 *Victoria Voss FJV2 Girls
370.020 *Ben Eagle MFreshman Boys D2
360.022 *Andrew Hamm MJV2 Boys D2
309.067 *Peter Herrick MJV3 Boys
306.038Riley Landon MFreshman Boys D2
302.040Landon Srp MFreshman Boys D2
300.041Alex Blanshan MFreshman Boys D2
283.053Killian Heppelmann MFreshman Boys D2

12 Woodbury/Cottage Grove Comp 1536.00
414.012 *Britt Harrison FJV2 Girls
390.016 *Erika Harrison FFreshman Girls
380.018 *Elin Harrison FFreshman Girls
352.024 *Caden Whinnery MFreshman Boys D2
329.030Trenton Lutterman MJV2 Boys D2
323.032Amelia Kullman FJV2 Girls
320.033Elisabeth Storm FJV2 Girls
311.036Brandon Moss MFreshman Boys D2
292.045Max Key MFreshman Boys D2

13 Eden Prairie HS 1535.00
474.09 *Charlotte Johnson FJV3 Girls
376.028 *Benjamin Casey MJV3 Boys
365.021 *Anthony Kuismi MJV2 Boys D2
320.056 *James Butler MJV3 Boys
296.043Gianni Pimentel MFreshman Boys D2
287.049Andrew Dahlman MFreshman Boys D2

14 Mankato Area Comp 1289.00
495.011 *Caruso Shanafelt MVarsity Boys
404.030 *Jayden Siegle MVarsity Boys
390.016 *Jonathan Urban MJV2 Boys D2
386.036Brady Olsen MVarsity Boys
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380.018Devon Danks MFreshman Boys D2
348.037Conner Harbarth MJV3 Boys
346.038Andy Bentson MJV3 Boys
281.055Jacob Moore MFreshman Boys D2

15 St. Paul Centra HS 1257.00
502.010 *Otto Weber MVarsity Boys
380.018 *Otto Ruetten MJV2 Boys D2
375.019 *Liam Lenahan MJV2 Boys D2
357.034Micah Danielson MJV3 Boys
351.036Erik McCready MJV3 Boys

16 Mpls Patrick Henry HS 1215.00
317.034 *Josh Sabin MJV2 Boys D2
308.037 *Sofia Hernandez-Limas FFreshman Girls
302.040 *Ameerah Shaheid FFreshman Girls
288.048 *Holden HolandMagnuson MFreshman Boys D2

17 MN Valley Comp 1201.00
405.021 *Max Bollesen MJV3 Boys
400.022 *Keigan Bollesen MJV3 Boys
396.023 *Ben Frensko MJV3 Boys
370.020Mason Bakken MJV2 Boys D2

18 Rochester Mayo HS 1130.00
464.05 *Patrick McCauley MFreshman Boys D2
340.027 *Sam Wysocki MFreshman Boys D2
326.031 *Jonathan Schatz MJV2 Boys D2
323.032Josh Aney MJV2 Boys D2
310.066John Weisenbeck MJV3 Boys
277.059Caleb Fogelson MFreshman Boys D2

19 BBB Comp HS 1114.00
456.06 *Teague Jackson MFreshman Boys D2
344.026 *Flint Frohman MJV2 Boys D2
314.035 *Evan Nowlin MFreshman Boys D2

20 Eagan HS 1086.00
402.014 *Christopher Bumpers MJV2 Boys D2
348.025 *William Thome MJV2 Boys D2
336.043 *Jacob Witt MJV3 Boys
336.028Jakob Langeberg MJV2 Boys D2
326.050Joey Peterson MJV3 Boys
314.035Evan Taylor MJV2 Boys D2
294.044Liam Barker MFreshman Boys D2
290.046Christian Redeker MJV2 Boys D2
287.049Arman Audette MJV2 Boys D2
286.050Alec Taylor MJV2 Boys D2

21 Apple Valley HS 965.00
328.048 *Daniel Crippes MJV3 Boys
320.033 *Nathan Lenzen MFreshman Boys D2
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Race 1-Austin HS Team Results 2019

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 2

317.034 *Mason Johnson MFreshman Boys D2
298.042Devin Martin MJV2 Boys D2
284.052Ryan Rodesch MFreshman Boys D2
275.061Wyatt Bisek MFreshman Boys D2

22  Rosemount HS 917.00
320.033 *Nani Goad FFreshman Girls
311.036 *Nicholas Bischel MJV2 Boys D2
286.050 *Eli Hanson MFreshman Boys D2

23 St. Louis Park HS 912.00
326.031 *Wilton Bomsta MFreshman Boys D2
304.039 *Owen Winecoff MFreshman Boys D2
282.054 *Amanuel  Shetaye MFreshman Boys D2
280.056Carter Degen MFreshman Boys D2
276.060Cole Nowak MFreshman Boys D2

24 Face to Face Academy 871.00
294.044 *Kevin Senn MJV2 Boys D2
289.047 *Martieze Boswell MJV2 Boys D2
288.048 *Camren Anderson MJV2 Boys D2

25 Duluth Area Comp 769.00
471.015 *Chase Sams MVarsity Boys
298.042 *Colten LaJoie MFreshman Boys D2

26 Rockford Comp 691.00
385.017 *Nick Barkeim MFreshman Boys D2
306.038 *Yuri Schwartzrock MJV2 Boys D2

27 Independent HS 441.00
441.08 *Ayden Ochs FJV2 Girls

28 Saint Paul Comp 296.00
296.043 *Eli Byrn MJV2 Boys D2
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